Up to 135% stronger
R30V
The R30V series truss is a high preformance truss which is constructed of mainchords (50x5
mm) and diagonal members in the sides  (25x3 mm). On the top and bottom surface  it has
straight members ( 25x3 mm top and 48x3 mm bottom). The truss modules makes use of
the heavy duty CCS7 coupling system. Due to the straight members in the bottom side, it is
possible to suspend  loads in the centerline of the truss.
The exceptional strength in relation to the relatively small dimensions of this type of truss
makes it the ideal solution for structures where high performace is required.
R30V
Technical Specifications - R30V
Types Square (V)
Alloy EN AW 6082 T6
Main Chords 50x5 mm
Diagonal Members 25x3 mm
Straight Members 48x3/25x3 mm
Coupling System CCS7
R30V-RS series - standard available lengths and codes
Metres Feet Code
1.00 3.28 R30V-L100-RS
1.50 4.92 R30V-L150-RS
2.00 6.56 R30V-L200-RS
2.50 8.2 R30V-L250-RS
3.00 9.84 R30V-L300-RS
4.00 13.12 R30V-L400-RS
Powdercoated mat black textured
Metres Feet Code
1.00 3.28 PC-R30V-L100-RS-RAL9005-TXT
1.50 4.92 PC-R30V-L150-RS-RAL9005-TXT
2.00 6.56 PC-R30V-L200-RS-RAL9005-TXT
2.50 8.2 PC-R30V-L250-RS-RAL9005-TXT
3.00 9.84 PC-R30V-L300-RS-RAL9005-TXT
4.00 13.12 PC-R30V-L400-RS-RAL9005-TXT
     R30V-RS comparisson UDL & CPL of R30V vs H30V
Uniformly Distributed Load Centre Point Load
SPAN UDL R30V UDL H30V CPL R30V CPL H30V
m ft kg/m lbs/ft kg/m lbs/ft kg lbs kg/m lbs/ft